
RECURRING WEEKLY 

Toddler Towers  Build with  DUPLOS for 18 months to 3 year-olds                   Youth   

Computer Skills: Excel Learn the basics of Microsoft Excel   Adult 

ESL Conversation Class Practice English Speaking Skills    Adult 

Little Builders  Build with DUPLOS for 3-4 year-olds                    Youth 

Preschool Story Time Songs, stories, and activities for 3 to 5 year-olds                   Youth 

Baby Story Time  Songs, stories, and activities for birth to 18 mos.                      Youth 

Brick Builders Club Build with LEGOS for K to 5th  grade                                               Youth 

Family Story Time Songs, stories, and activities for families                                       Family 

DAILY PROGRAMS 

Summer Gardening Learn how to beat the summer heat in your garden Adult 

Chess Club  Learn how to play Chess, hone your skills and win                   Youth 

Curiosity HQ  Explore gravity with an Egg Drop Experiment                  Youth 

Digital Design Club Build on your CAD Drafting skills with a design challenge          All Ages 

Knead to Know  Learn to make your own dough-based delicacies: Vegan Bread      Adult 

Family Science Time Learn how amoebas ‘think’ and move through a maze          Family 

Anime Club  Talk about, draw, and watch anime                                     Tween/Teen 

Romani Dance  Walk, jump, and leap to songs with Romani Dance! Adult 

Pacific Islander Surfboards Create your own Tapa cloth-inspired surfboard                 Family 

Lei Day: Tie-Dye Leis Celebrate Lei Day and make a homemade lei                 Family 

Artist Spotlight  Make art in the style of Katsushika Hokusai             All-Ages 

3D Design Basics Design and print a custom keychain     Tween/Teen 

Hatha Yoga  Breathing with movement and stretching   Adult 

Pet Adoptions  Find your new furr-ever friend at the library!             All-Ages 

Books Out Loud  Uncover the next chapter at this read-aloud club    Tween/Teen 

Fiction Between Us Come discuss The Haunting of Alejandra by V. Castro Adult 

Robotics Club  Practice robotics programming skills     Tween/Teen 

Botanical Buddies Have a good “thyme” learning about butterfly gardens        Youth 

Aztec Codices  Learn how Aztec people created accordion-style books Adult 

Spirit in the Heart Come discuss The Water Keeper by Charles Martin Adult 

Cricut Basics: Stickers Make a sticker using permanent adhesive vinyl    Tween/Teen 

 

TUE 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

SAT 

 

WED 

WED 

THU 

THU 

SAT 

SAT 

MON 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

THU 

THU 

SAT 

MON 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

WED 

THU 

THU 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

1 

2 

2 

4 

4 

6 

6 

7 

8 

9 

9 

9 

11 

13 

13 

14 

15 

15 

16 

16 

 

11:30 a.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

 

1:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

MAY 
VIVIAN J LINCOLN LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 

8829 MCCART AVE | Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817.392.5820 

 Please see reverse side for more programs. 



Anime Club  Talk about, draw, and watch anime                                     Tween/Teen 

Romani Dance  Walk, jump, and leap to songs with Romani Dance! Adult 

Advanced CAD  Learn a new CAD software—CAD experience recommended      Tween/Teen 

Hatha Yoga  Breathing with movement and stretching   Adult 

Woodworking: Milling Basics Learn the Basics of wood milling       Adult 

Float Your Boat  Build a boat and test to see how much it can hold              All Ages 

Woodworking: Design Basics Design unique wood engravings    Adult 

Off the Record  Live performance and Q&A with Joe Savage!              All Ages 

Harry Potter Night Dress in costume and join us for fun and games!              Families 

MON 

MON 

WED 

THU 

THU 

SAT 

SAT 

TUE 

WED 

20 

20 

22 

23 

23 

25 

25 

28 

29 

6:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

MAY 
VIVIAN J LINCOLN LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 

8829 MCCART AVE | Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817.392.5820 


