



VIVIAN J LINCOLN LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 8829 MCCART AVE | Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817.392.5820

D	AY	EVENT	0027 MCCART AVE HOURS — M: 12-0; Tu-TH: 10-0; F-3a: 10-0; Su: Clos	TIME		
			RECURRING WEEKLY			
	TUE	Toddler Towers	Build with DUPLOS for 18 months to 3 year-olds Youth	11:30 a.m.		
	TUE	Computer Skills: Excel	Learn the basics of Microsoft Excel Adult	3:00 p.m.		
	TUE	ESL Conversation Class	Practice English Speaking Skills Adult	6:00 p.m.		
	WED	Little Builders	Build with DUPLOS for 3-4 year-olds Youth	10:30 a.m.		
	THU	Preschool Story Time	Songs, stories, and activities for 3 to 5 year-olds Youth	10:30 a.m.		
	FRI	Baby Story Time	Songs, stories, and activities for birth to 18 mos. Youth	10:30 a.m.		
	FRI	Brick Builders Club	Build with LEGOS for K to 5th grade Youth	4:00 p.m.		
	SAT	Family Story Time	Songs, stories, and activities for families Family	11:30 a.m.		
		DAILY PROGRAMS				
1	WED	Summer Gardening	Learn how to beat the summer heat in your garden Adult	1:00 p.m.		
1	WED	Chess Club	Learn how to play Chess, hone your skills and win Youth	4:00 p.m.		
2	THU	Curiosity HQ	Explore gravity with an Egg Drop Experiment Youth	2:00 p.m.		
2	THU	Digital Design Club	Build on your CAD Drafting skills with a design challenge All Ages	4:00 p.m.		
4	SAT	Knead to Know	Learn to make your own dough-based delicacies: Vegan Bread Adult	3:00 p.m.		
4	SAT	Family Science Time	Learn how amoebas 'think' and move through a maze Family	4:00 p.m.		
6	MON	Anime Club	Talk about, draw, and watch anime Tween/Teen	6:00 p.m.		
6	MON	Romani Dance	Walk, jump, and leap to songs with Romani Dance! Adult	6:30 p.m.		
7	TUE	Pacific Islander Surfboards	Create your own Tapa cloth-inspired surfboard Family	4:00 p.m.		
8	WED	Lei Day: Tie-Dye Leis	Celebrate Lei Day and make a homemade lei Family	4:00 p.m.		
9	THU	Artist Spotlight	Make art in the style of Katsushika Hokusai All-Ages	4:00 p.m.		
9	THU	3D Design Basics	Design and print a custom keychain Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.		
9	THU	Hatha Yoga	Breathing with movement and stretching Adult	5:00 p.m.		
11	SAT	Pet Adoptions	Find your new furr-ever friend at the library! All-Ages	12:00 p.m.		
13	MON	Books Out Loud	Uncover the next chapter at this read-aloud club Tween/Teen	6:00 p.m.		
13	MON	Fiction Between Us	Come discuss The Haunting of Alejandra by V. Castro Adult	6:30 p.m.		
14	TUE	Robotics Club	Practice robotics programming skills Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.		
15	WED	Botanical Buddies	Have a good "thyme" learning about butterfly gardens Youth	4:00 p.m.		
15	WED	Aztec Codices	Learn how Aztec people created accordion-style books Adult	6:30 p.m.		
16	THU	Spirit in the Heart	Come discuss The Water Keeper by Charles Martin Adult	3:00 p.m.		
16	THU	Cricut Basics: Stickers	Make a sticker using permanent adhesive vinyl Tween/Teen	4:00 p.m.		





VIVIAN J LINCOLN LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 8829 MCCART AVE | Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817.392.5820

DAY	EVENT	COLINICIPATI AVE HOURS IV. 12 0, FU TH. 10 0,		TIME
20 MON	Anime Club	Talk about, draw, and watch anime	Tween/Teen	6:00 p.m.
20 MON	Romani Dance	Walk, jump, and leap to songs with Romani Dance!	Adult	6:30 p.m.
22 WED	Advanced CAD	Learn a new CAD software—CAD experience recommended	Tween/Teen	6:00 p.m.
23 THU	Hatha Yoga	Breathing with movement and stretching	Adult	5:00 p.m.
23 THU	Woodworking: Milling Basics	Learn the Basics of wood milling	Adult	6:30 p.m.
25 SAT	Float Your Boat	Build a boat and test to see how much it can hold	All Ages	2:00 p.m.
25 SAT	Woodworking: Design Basics	Design unique wood engravings	Adult	4:00 p.m.
28 TUE	Off the Record	Live performance and Q&A with Joe Savage!	All Ages	5:30 p.m.
29 WED	Harry Potter Night	Dress in costume and join us for fun and games!	Families	6:00 p.m.

